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LOS ANGELES COUNTY 
COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES 

510 S. Vermont Ave., Los Angeles, CA  90020 
 

 

   

All Los Angeles County Commission on Disabilities Meetings are open to the public 
under the Brown Act. The Los Angeles County Commission on Disabilities (LACCOD) 
meets every third Wednesday of the month at 1:00 p.m. The public is welcome to 
attend. If you need a disability-related modification or accommodation to participate in 
the public meeting, please contact LACCOD at (800) 683-6034 at least 72 hours prior to 
the scheduled meeting so that we may make every reasonable effort to accommodate 
you. 

  
All meetings are held at:  

510 S. Vermont Ave., Terrace Level/9th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA  90020 

 

2024-2025 GENERAL MONTHLY 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

Meeting Dates: 
(Every 3rd Wednesday of each month) 

 

Wednesday July 17, 2024 

Wednesday August 21, 2024 

Wednesday September 18, 2024 

Wednesday October 16, 2024 

Wednesday November 20, 2024               

Wednesday December 18, 2024               

Wednesday January 15, 2025 

Wednesday February 19, 2025 

Wednesday March 19, 2025 

Tuesday April 22, 2025 

Wednesday May 21, 2025 

Wednesday June 18, 2025 

 


